
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 
Camille Bauer Metrawatt AG 
Aargauerstrasse 7 
CH-5610 Wohlen 

for the scope 

Development, production as well as marketing and 
distribution of products, systems and facilities of all 
kinds in the fields of instrumentation and control. 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

03-197-040 
11.06.2003 
28.05.2020 
10.06.2023 

11-197-534 
30.09.2011 
28.05.2020 
10.06.2023 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 02.06.2020  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  




